

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6949/2008

RAMESH NAYAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ITC LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for leave to file additional documents)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 36 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 15/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Sampath, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(Crl.) No.6949/2008

Respondent No.1 failed to file any counter affidavit,  
despite order of last chance.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on  
respondent Nos.2 to 4 within a week, as last chance.

SLP(Crl.) No.36/2009

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.  
Item No.46 -2-

Petitioner to furnish the correct address of  
respondent Nos.2 to 4 within a week and to take fresh steps for  
issuance of notice on these respondents, as last chance.

List again on 16.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar