

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).36/2009

ITC LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH NAYAK & ORS.
(Office Report on Default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Ms.Kanika Gomber,Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Navin Chawla,Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Kaushik,Adv.

Ms.Asha G.Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner has filed proof of service on behalf of respondent nos. 2 to 4.

Registry to check and give report.

Stand over for next Monday.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER